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Elektrizitätswerk	
  	
  
Markelsheim	
  
Strom	
  vom	
  unabhängigen	
  Familienbetrieb	
  

	
  
Sehr	
  geehrte	
  Stromkundin,	
  sehr	
  geehrter	
  Stromkunde,	
  
	
  
folgende	
  Preise	
  gelten	
  für	
  alle	
  Kunden	
  der	
  Grundversorgung	
  ab	
  01.01.2014	
  für	
  das	
  
Versorgungsgebiet	
  Markelsheim.	
  	
  
Bitte	
  beachten	
  Sie,	
  dass	
  Sie	
  das	
  E-­‐Werk	
  Markelsheim	
  als	
  einer	
  der	
  wenigen	
  Stromversorger	
  in	
  
Baden-­‐Württemberg	
  mit	
  100	
  Prozent	
  Strom	
  aus	
  Wasserkraft	
  versorgt,	
  und	
  das	
  mit	
  TÜV-­‐Zertifikat.	
  
	
  	
  
Die	
  Preise	
  gelten	
  ab	
  01.01.2014	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Grundversorgung	
  
	
  

Haushalt,	
  landw.	
  	
  
Bedarf	
  

Gewerbl.,	
  berufl.,	
  sonst.	
  
Bedarf	
  

	
   	
  

Brutto	
  
incl.	
  19	
  %	
  Ust	
  

Netto	
  ohne	
  	
  
Stromsteuer	
  

Brutto	
  
incl.	
  19	
  %	
  Ust	
  

Netto	
  ohne	
  	
  
Stromsteuer	
  

Verbrauchspreis	
   Ct/kWh	
   27,99	
   21,47	
   27,99	
   21,47	
  
Grundpreis	
  	
   €	
  pro	
  Jahr	
   98,00	
   82,35	
  	
   98,00	
   82,35	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  incl.	
  Verrechnungspreis	
  Ein-­‐Tarif-­‐Zähler	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
mit	
  Schwachlastregelung	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Verbrauchspreis	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  außerhalb	
  der	
  Schwachlastzeit	
   	
  Ct/kWh	
   27,99	
   21,47	
   27,99	
   21,47	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  innerhalb	
  der	
  Schwachlastzeit	
   Ct/kWh	
   21,38	
   15,92	
   21,38	
   15,92	
  
	
  	
  	
  Sonderwärme	
  gemeinsame	
  Messung	
   Ct/kWh	
   17,32	
   12,50	
   17,32	
   12,23	
  
Grundpreis	
  	
   €	
  pro	
  Jahr	
   125,00	
   105,04	
   125,00	
   105,04	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  incl.	
  Verrechnungspreis	
  Zwei-­‐Tarif-­‐Zähler	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Durchschnittshöchstpreis	
   Ct/kWh	
   44,99	
   35,76	
   44,99	
   35,76	
  

	
  

	
  

	
  


